
RING 11 Sunday, January 28, 2024

All 
Division's

First  Round
Fences: 1-8

NET JETS 
WEF III CSI 4* & 2*

In / OutIn / Out

Course Designer:
Andy Christiansen
Course Designer:

Andy Christiansen

22

33

44

55

66

77

88
11

L= 79’

M= 73'’

CHP= 72'

L= 79’

M= 73'’

CHP= 72'

L= 89’

M= 83'’

CHP= 84'

L= 89’

M= 83'’

CHP= 84'

L= 68’

M= 62'6'’

CHP= 72'

L= 68’

M= 62'6'’

CHP= 72'



RING 11 Sunday, January 28, 2024

Children’s 
Pony

Second  Round
Fences: 1-8

NET JETS 
WEF III CSI 4* & 2*

In / OutIn / Out

Course Designer:
Andy Christiansen
Course Designer:

Andy Christiansen

55

66

77

88

22

33

44

11
CHP= 72'CHP= 72'

CHP= 84'CHP= 84' CHP= 72'CHP= 72'



RING 11 Sunday, January 28, 2028

Regular
Large & 

Medium Pony

Second  Round
Of the Classic
Fences: 1-10

NET JETS 
WEF III CSI 4* & 2*

In / OutIn / Out

Course Designer:
Andy Christiansen
Course Designer:

Andy Christiansen

88

99

33

44

55

66

77

11

22

1010

L= 79’

M= 73'’

L= 79’

M= 73'’

L= 89’

M= 83'’

L= 89’

M= 83'’
L= 68’

M= 62'6'’

L= 68’

M= 62'6'’



RING 11 Sunday, January 28, 2024

Regular Pony 

Second Round 
“Handy”

Fences: 1-8

NET JETS 
WEF III CSI 4* & 2*

In / OutIn / Out

Course Designer:
Andy Christiansen
Course Designer:

Andy Christiansen

22

66

33

7

Trot

7

Trot

44

55

88

11

L= 68’

M= 62'6'’

L= 68’

M= 62'6'’
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